
Group or

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Quad Hand Cycle Male 22km 1 102 AM Willem Giessenburg 00.56.16 11

2 101 AM Wentzel Barnard 01.20.24 9

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Para Hand Cycle Male 22km 1 108 BM Stuart Mc Creadie 00.30.18 11

2 106 BM Tony Williams 00.42.11 11

3 110 BM Jacquin April 00.42.47 11

4 111 BM Thomas Micklem 00.44.01 11

5 107 BM Andries Hough 00.49.43 11

6 109 BM Francois Du Plessis 01.33.38 7

7 114 BM Pieter Smith 00.38.22 5

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Racing Chair Male 22km 1 105 CM Gerrit Hendricks 00.52.32 11

2 104 CM Simazile Ntyikwe 00.53.19 11

3 103 CM Patrick Saayman 01.05.15 11

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Quad Hand Cycles Male 6km 1 202 DM Siyabulela Mahlikihla 00.46.43 3

2 201 DM Jacques Lloyd 00.56.57 3

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Para Std Chairs Male 6km 1 247 GM Daniel Saayman 00.35.09 3

2 227 GM Mayenzeke Gwija 00.36.17 3

3 233 GM Ryan Maddan 00.36.55 3

4 218 GM Siyabonga Mbilane 00.36.58 3

5 231 GM Elroy Lodewyk 00.38.11 3

6 245 GM Denzil Ventura 00.38.26 3

7 223 GM Xola Dzingwe 00.40.21 3

8 234 GM Clifford Martin 00.42.23 3

9 244 GM Xolile Tengo 00.42.31 3

10 240 GM Babalo Polose 00.42.54 3

11 237 GM Anele Mqumshana 00.45.11 3

12 236 GM Isak Gericke 00.46.25 3

13 246 GM Ashwon Vlok 00.46.33 3

14 232 GM Klaas Maarman 00.46.36 3

15 249 GM Makwelo Mfuneko 00.48.01 3

16 235 GM Vernon Mathews 00.50.29 3

17 224 GM Sakhumzi Gabela 00.51.49 3

18 226 GM Mavuso Gqola 00.57.07 3

19 213 GM Siyabonga Dyantyi 01.01.00 3

20 248 GM Deidrian Jansen 00.42.05 2

21 250 GM Gordein Luiters 00.20.35 1

22 212 GM Raymond Dunjwa 00.28.44 1

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Para Std Chairs Female 6km 1 203 GF Zanele Sito 00.47.44 3

2 210 GF Madolo Ellna 00.59.10 3
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3 208 GF Jean Van Der Merwe 01.00.01 3

4 207 GF Veliswa Nywebeni 01.09.19 3

5 209 GF Cathleen Africa 01.15.10 3

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Allcomers 22,1 km 1 108 BM Stuart Mc Creadie 00.30.18 11

2 106 BM Tony Williams 00.42.11 11

3 110 BM Jacquin April 00.42.47 11

4 111 BM Thomas Micklem 00.44.01 11

5 107 BM Andries Hough 00.49.43 11

6 105 CM Gerrit Hendricks 00.52.32 11

7 104 CM Simazile Ntyikwe 00.53.19 11

8 102 AM Willem Giessenburg 00.56.16 11

9 103 CM Patrick Saayman 01.05.15 11

10 101 AM Wentzel Barnard 01.20.24 9

11 109 BM Francois Du Plessis 01.33.38 7

12 114 BM Pieter Smith 00.38.22 5

Category Pos No Cat Name Time Laps Remarks

Allcomers 6,4 km 1 247 GM Daniel Saayman 00.35.09 3

2 227 GM Mayenzeke Gwija 00.36.17 3

3 233 GM Ryan Maddan 00.36.55 3

4 218 GM Siyabonga Mbilane 00.36.58 3

5 231 GM Elroy Lodewyk 00.38.11 3

6 245 GM Denzil Ventura 00.38.26 3

7 223 GM Xola Dzingwe 00.40.21 3

8 234 GM Clifford Martin 00.42.23 3

9 244 GM Xolile Tengo 00.42.31 3

10 240 GM Babalo Polose 00.42.54 3

11 237 GM Anele Mqumshana 00.45.11 3

12 236 GM Isak Gericke 00.46.25 3

13 246 GM Ashwon Vlok 00.46.33 3

14 232 GM Klaas Maarman 00.46.36 3

15 202 DM Siyabulela Mahlikihla 00.46.43 3

16 203 GF Zanele Sito 00.47.44 3

17 249 GM Makwelo Mfuneko 00.48.01 3

18 235 GM Vernon Mathews 00.50.29 3

19 224 GM Sakhumzi Gabela 00.51.49 3

20 201 DM Jacques Lloyd 00.56.57 3

21 226 GM Mavuso Gqola 00.57.07 3

22 210 GF Madolo Ellna 00.59.10 3

23 208 GF Jean Van Der Merwe 01.00.01 3

24 213 GM Siyabonga Dyantyi 01.01.00 3

25 207 GF Veliswa Nywebeni 01.09.19 3

26 209 GF Cathleen Africa 01.15.10 3
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27 248 GM Deidrian Jansen 00.42.05 2

28 250 GM Gordein Luiters 00.20.35 1

29 212 GM Raymond Dunjwa 00.28.44 1
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